Natural Seaton Festival
Trader Details Form


The details below are required from all Natural Seaton Festival traders in order to obtain Consent to Trade from East Devon District Council. Please complete the form below and return it to Diane Roberts (diane@tram.co.uk) as soon as possible so that we can pass the details on to EDDC. Please note that we cannot accept completed forms after Sunday 28th June.

Please note that where Trader Details forms are not submitted in time, Consent to Trade will not be granted by EDDC.

1. Food Hygiene Rating (please tick)

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	N/A
	




2. Title (please tick)

	Mr
	

	Mrs
	

	Ms
	

	Mx
	

	Miss
	

	Master
	

	Dr
	

	Rev
	

	Cllr
	

	Lord
	

	Lady
	




3. First name

	





4. Surname

	






5. Trading name

	





6. Nature of items being sold





7. Telephone

	




8. Mobile

	




9. Email

	




10. Home address

	





11.  Post code

	




